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From: Ikogan@koganlawgroup.com

To: Brown. Laura J.S. (ENRD); Uholik, Brian (ENRD); Kolman. Chloe (ENRD); Buckley, Sarah (ENRD)
Cc: ndevlin@kmgslaw.com; acox@kmagslaw.com

Subject: RE: United States v. Brace Civ. No. 17-06

Date: Thursday, February 22, 2018 12:38:37 AM

Attachments: Brooks Rebuttal FINAL opt - R.Kagel 2-21-18 (KLG) (U.S. v. Brace et al. 17-cv-06. W.D.Pa.).pdf

2-21-18 FINAL Stokely Rebuttal opt - S. Kagel (KLG) (US v Brace et al. 17-cv-06 W.D.Pa.).pdf
EFINAL Rebuttal Report - A. Johnson 02.21.2018 (KLG) (Civ No. 90-229 W.D.Pa.).pdf

Counsels,

Please find attached Defendants' three Expert Rebuttal Reports (R. Kagel, S. Kagel & A.
Johnson) prepared in response to the Government's three Expert Reports (R. Brooks, D.
Edwards & P. Stokely).

Larry

--------- Original Message ---------

Subject: United States v. Brace Civ. No. 17-06

From: "Brown, Laura J.S. (ENRD)" <Laura.J.S.Brown@usdoj.gov>

Date: 2/21/18 7:20 pm

To: "lkogan@koganlawgroup.com” <lkogan@koganlawgroup.com>, "Devlin, Neal"
<ndevlin@kmgslaw.com>, "Cox, Alexander K." <acox@kmgslaw.com>

Cc: "Uholik, Brian (ENRD)" <Brian.Uholik@usdoj.gov>, "Kolman, Chloe (ENRD)"
<Chloe.Kolman@usdoj.gov>, "Buckley, Sarah (ENRD)"
<Sarah.Buckley@usdoj.gov>

Counsel:

Attached please find the expert report of Vincent Leo, CPA, identified in the United
States” Fed. R. Civ. P 26(a)(2) disclosures.

Laura



